
       欢迎使用EB系列音柱，使用前请你仔细阅读说明书，以便能正确的操
作使用。

高端零售店，餐厅，商店，教堂，建筑背景音乐等多种用途。

产品类型 高级专业广播音柱
产品型号 EB-30 EB-60 EB-100 EB-140

30W 60W 100W 140W
100V 100V 100V 100V

89dB
103dB

90dB
107dB

92dB
112dB

95dB
116dB

150-16000Hz 150-16000Hz 150-16000Hz 150-16000Hz

1只 2只 4只 6只

3寸 3寸 3寸 3寸

94.5X92.5X210 94.5X92.5X289 94.5X92.5X486 94.5X92.5X684

壁挂安装 壁挂安装 壁挂安装 壁挂安装

L型支架+螺丝包 L型支架+螺丝包 L型支架+螺丝包 L型支架+螺丝包

0.93KG 1.42KG 2.47KG 3.47KG

音箱功率(AES)
输入电压
灵敏度
最大声压级
频率响应
扬声器数量
扬声器尺寸
外部尺寸(mm)
安装方式
安装配件
产品重量

• 
工业材料设计.随机搭配安装配件，最大程度简化安装过程
EB系列铝音柱是3英寸专业级定压音柱，系统采用防潮，耐紫外线的

• 喇叭单元采用3英寸复合材质振膜，整个系统声音温暖厚实，人声饱
满

• 音柱网罩采用铝金属网罩，抗腐蚀的同时减轻了产品重量，安装及拆
卸维修非常方便.

EB系列音柱说明书



User Manual    EB Series Column Speaker

• 
• Designed with all-weather materials, moisture-proof, waterproof and 
  UV-resistant
• Greatly simplified installation process using included mount parts
• Drivers utilize 3-inch full-range moisture-proof and waterproof 
  composite material diaphragm, producing warm sound and rich vocals
• Corrosion-resistant aluminum grille cover reduces weight and 
  simplifies installation and maintenance

Professional outdoor constant-voltage speakers with 3-inch drivers

       Thank you for purchasing EB Series Column Speaker. In order to 
correctly use the device, please read the manual carefully.

 BGM in high-end retail stores, restaurants, shops, churches, buildings

Professional Column Speaker for Public Address

EB-30 EB-60 EB-100 EB-140

30W 60W 100W 140W

100V 100V 100V 100V

89dB

103dB

90dB

107dB

92dB

112dB

95dB

116dB

150-16000Hz 150-16000Hz 150-16000Hz 150-16000Hz

1 2 4 6

3 inches 3 inches 3 inches 3 inches

94.5X92.5X210 94.5X92.5X289 94.5X92.5X486 94.5X92.5X684

Wall mount Wall mount Wall mount Wall mount

L-shape brackets 
+ pack of screws

L-shape brackets 
+ pack of screws

L-shape brackets 
+ pack of screws

L-shape brackets 
+ pack of screws

0.93KG 1.42KG 2.47KG 3.47KG

Product Type

Product Model

Speaker Power(AES)

Input Voltage

Sensitivity

Max SPL

Frequency Response

Driver Quantity

Driver Dimensions

External 
Dimensions (mm)

Installation Method

Mounting 
Accessory

Product Weight


